Junior Boys

Posn Points
379
355
340
309
298
288
210
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ESAA English Schools' Track and Field Cup 2023
Regional 'B' Final, SW 2 : Univ of Winchester Track - Wednesday 7th June 2023

School

The Forest School, Wokingham

St Bartholomew's School, Newbury
Allenbourn Middle School, Wimborne

Bohunt School, Wokingham

The Mountbatten School, Romsey

Hanham Woods Academy, Bristol

The Portsmouth Grammar School, Portsmouth

Junior Girls

Posn Points
336
330
328
306
293
291
272
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School

St Mary's School Ascot, Ascot

The Holt School, Wokingham

Queen Anne's School, Reading
Allenbourn Middle School, Wimborne
The Piggott School, Reading

Robert May's School, Hook

The Abbey School Reading, Reading

Intermediate Boys

Posn Points
379
376
362
360
356
354
343
334
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School

St Bartholomew's School, Newbury
Robert May's School, Hook
Ranelagh School, Bracknell
Thornden School, Chandlers Ford
Kennet School, Thatcham

Bohunt School, Liphook

The Forest School, Wokingham
Maiden Erlegh School, Reading

Intermediate Girls

Posn Points
401
388
384
380
372
358
347
298
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School

Newlands Girls' School, Maidenhead

St Mary's School Ascot, Ascot

Wellington College, Crowthorne

South Wilts Grammar School, salisbury

St Bartholomew's School, Newbury

The Piggott School, Reading

The Abbey School Reading, Reading

The Portsmouth Grammar School, Portsmouth
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