ESAA English Schools' Track and Field Cup 2023 Regional 'B' Final, SW 2: Univ of Winchester Track - Wednesday 7th June 2023

Junior Boys

Posn	Points	School	
1	379	The Forest School, Wokingham	
2	355	St Bartholomew's School, Newbury	
3	340	Allenbourn Middle School, Wimborne	
4	309	Bohunt School, Wokingham	
5	298	The Mountbatten School, Romsey	
6	288	Hanham Woods Academy, Bristol	
7	210	The Portsmouth Grammar School, Portsmouth	

Junior Girls

Posn	Points	School
1	336	St Mary's School Ascot, Ascot
2	330	The Holt School, Wokingham
3	328	Queen Anne's School, Reading
4	306	Allenbourn Middle School, Wimborne
5	293	The Piggott School, Reading
6	291	Robert May's School, Hook
7	272	The Abbey School Reading, Reading

Intermediate Boys

Posn	Points	School
1	379	St Bartholomew's School, Newbury
2	376	Robert May's School, Hook
3	362	Ranelagh School, Bracknell
4	360	Thornden School, Chandlers Ford
5	356	Kennet School, Thatcham
6	354	Bohunt School, Liphook
7	343	The Forest School, Wokingham
8	334	Maiden Erlegh School, Reading

Intermediate Girls

Posn	Points	School	
1	401	Newlands Girls' School, Maidenhead	
2	388	St Mary's School Ascot, Ascot	
3	384	Wellington College, Crowthorne	
4	380	South Wilts Grammar School, salisbury	
5	372	St Bartholomew's School, Newbury	
6	358	The Piggott School, Reading	
7	347	The Abbey School Reading, Reading	
8	298	The Portsmouth Grammar School, Portsmouth	

12/06/2023 23:34 Page 1 of 1